



**BASIC**  
ENERGY SERVICES

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

10244 NE Hwy. 61  
P.O. Box 8613  
Pratt, Kansas 67124  
Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET  
1718 07981 A

DATE: \_\_\_\_\_ TICKET NO. \_\_\_\_\_

DATE OF JOB: 02-14-13 DISTRICT: PRATT KS		NEW WELL <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> OLD WELL <input type="checkbox"/> PROD <input type="checkbox"/> INJ <input type="checkbox"/> WDW <input type="checkbox"/> CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:							
CUSTOMER: GRIFFIN MANAGER		LEASE: JANICE #4		WELL NO.:					
ADDRESS:		COUNTY: BARBER		STATE: KS					
CITY:		STATE:		SERVICE CREW: Sullivan, Matson, Gibbons					
AUTHORIZED BY:		JOB TYPE: (NW) 87% Seismic							
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED	DATE	AM	TIME
33708-2090	30 mi						2-14-13	PM	5:00
77686-7376	30 mi					ARRIVED AT JOB	2-14-13	AM	9:45
37910						START OPERATION	2-15-13	AM	12:30
						FINISH OPERATION	5	PM	1:00
						RELEASED	1	AM	1:30
						MILES FROM STATION TO WELL			35

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED: Paul E. Fanner  
(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT
CP 100c	Pumpout cost	SK	200		3,200.00
CC 102	Cellulose	lb	50		185.00
CC 107	Calcium Chloride	lb	376		394.40
CF 153	Wooden Plug 85%.	SA	1		160.00
E 100	Water m	m	25		149.75
E 101	Heavy Egrit	m	70		490.00
E 113	Bulk Delivery	TM	329		526.40
FE 200	Depth charge	SA	1		1,000.00
FE 240	Bleed-in mix	SK	200		280.00
FE 504	Plug Control Valve	SA	1		250.00
S 003	Seismic Separator	SA	1		175.00

CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:			

SUB TOTAL		5,107.46
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT	%TAX ON \$	
MATERIALS	%TAX ON \$	
TOTAL		

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE: <u>Paul E. Fanner</u>	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: <u>Paul E. Fanner</u>
FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.:	(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 059697

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999  
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:  
Medicine Lodge, KS

DATE <u>2-20-2013</u>	SEC. <u>9</u>	TWP. <u>32s</u>	RANGE <u>12W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>9:00am</u>	JOB FINISH <u>12:00pm</u>
LEASE <u>Jamie</u>	WELL # <u>4</u>	LOCATION <u>Medicine Lodge, KS 2 West</u>		COUNTY <u>Barber</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>		
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)		North to tank battery, ebs into				<u>1-02</u>	<u>11.3</u>

CONTRACTOR Maverick #106  
 TYPE OF JOB Production  
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 4691'  
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DS 5# DEPTH 4465'  
 TUBING SIZE \_\_\_\_\_ DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_  
 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOOL \_\_\_\_\_ DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_  
 PRES. MAX \_\_\_\_\_ MINIMUM \_\_\_\_\_  
 MEAS. LINE \_\_\_\_\_ SHOE JOINT 21'  
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. \_\_\_\_\_  
 PERFS. \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT 105% bbls 2% KCL water  
 EQUIPMENT

OWNER Charles N. Griffin  
 CEMENT  
 AMOUNT ORDERED 305x60, 40' 4% b6el  
200sp c19ss A ASC + 6# coils  
3% FL160, 14 gals clepro, 2 1/2 gal base  
 COMMON c19ss A 185x @ 17.90 322.20  
 POZMIX 125x @ 9.35 112.20  
 GEL 18x @ 23.40 23.40  
 CHLORIDE @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 ASC 200sp @ 20.90 4,180.00  
 Gilsonite 1,000 # @ 0.98 980.00  
 FL160 57# @ 18.90 1,077.30  
 ASF 12 bbls @ 58.70 704.40  
 c19pro 14 gals @ 34.40 481.60  
 \_\_\_\_\_ @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_ @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_ @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 HANDLING 292.20 c19 @ 2.48 724.66  
 MILEAGE 37.80 x 3 @ 2.60 98.28  
 TOTAL 8,704.04

PUMP TRUCK # 471-555 CEMENTER Darin F. 1  
 HELPER Scott P. 2  
 BULK TRUCK # 356-296 DRIVER Brendon B. 3  
 BULK TRUCK # \_\_\_\_\_ DRIVER \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS:  
Pipe on bottom & break circulation, pump  
flush, plus R4 & mouse holes mix  
200sp Cement Wash Pump & lines  
Pump displacement, bump plus

SERVICE  
 DEPTH OF JOB 4465'  
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2765.75  
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 MILEAGE 3 @ 7.70 23.10  
 MANIFOLD Horizontal @ 275.00  
Light Vehicle 3 @ 4.40 13.20  
 \_\_\_\_\_ @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOTAL 3,077.05

CHARGE TO: Charles N Griffin  
 STREET \_\_\_\_\_  
 CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  
5 1/2  
 1- AFU float shoe @ 408.33  
 1- Latch Down Plus @ 324.09  
 4- centralizers @ 57.33 229.32  
 \_\_\_\_\_ @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_ @ \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOTAL 961.74

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) 645.52  
 TOTAL CHARGES 12,742.83  
 DISCOUNT 2890 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  
3564.99  
 Net \$ 9,174.84

PRINTED NAME JR Griffin  
 SIGNATURE [Signature]